

SG Finserve Limited

August 23, 2023

BSE Limited

Department of Corporate Services – Listing Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

SCRIP CODE: 539199

Madam/Dear Sirs,

Sub.: Corrigendum_- typographical error in the intimation submitted by the Company on August 22, 2023

This is to bring to your kind notice that in the captioned intimation regarding allotment of equity shares pursuant to conversion of warrants, the number of shares allotted to Mr. Shivkumar Niranjanlal Bansal and to Mr. Sachin Kasera got interchanged due to an inadvertent typing error.

It is requested that in the said intimation, the corrected table be read as follows:

Names of Allottee(s)	Nos. of Warrants held	No. of equity shares of face value of ₹10/- each allotted, upon conversion/ exchange of Warrants
Mr. Shiv Kumar Niranjanlal Bansal	50,000	50,000
Mr. Sachin Kasera	3,50,000	3,50,000
Mr. Suraj Kumar	25,000	25,000
Total	4,25,000	4,25,000

Apart from the correction mentioned above there is no change in the information contained in the said intimation.

You are requested to kindly take note of the same. We regret the inconvenience caused.

SG Finserve Limited (Formerly known as Moongipa Securities Limited)

(CIN: L64990DL1994PLC057941)

Regd. Office: 37, Hargobind Enclave, Vikas Marg, East Delhi, Delhi-110092, Ph.: 011-41450121 Corporate Office: - 35, Second Floor, Kaushambi, Near Anand Vihar Terminal, Ghaziabad, Uttar

Pradesh - 201010

E-mail: info@sgfinserve.com, Website: www.sgfinserve.com



SG Finserve Limited

Thanking you,

Yours truly

For SG Finserve Limited

Ritu NagpalCompany Secretary & Compliance Officer
M. No.:- A38318

SG Finserve Limited (Formerly known as Moongipa Securities Limited)

(CIN: L64990DL1994PLC057941)

Regd. Office: 37, Hargobind Enclave, Vikas Marg, East Delhi, Delhi-110092, Ph.: 011-41450121 Corporate Office: - 35, Second Floor, Kaushambi, Near Anand Vihar Terminal, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh - 201010

E-mail: info@sgfinserve.com, Website: www.sgfinserve.com